	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Not nur	te: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit more than the second seco
	(((H16000170517 3)))
Note	e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : LEGAL200M.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889
อเทรเ	the email address for this business entity to be used for fusure address please. A state only one email address please. A state of the
10:58	Foreign Limited Liability Company ARNICA HEALTH LLC
 .	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1
2016 JUL 15	Page Count 06
ZOIL	Estimated Charge \$155.00

To: Page 3 of 5

7/15/2016 7:53:15 AM PDT

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

of Status & Certified Copy

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ARNICA HEALTH LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited hability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley

Name of Person

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

Firm/Company

101 N Brand Blvd 11th FLoor

Address

Glendale, CA 91203

City/State and Zip Code

alahmed@me.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cheyenne Mosele	ey (800 ·	773-0888
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	s Divisi Regist Cliftor 2661	ET ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section a Building Executive Center Circle	
Enclosed is a check for the		assee, FL 32301	ee & 🛛 🗖 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificato

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando





Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ARNICA HEALTH LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ARNICA HEALTH LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202632326 Date: 07-11-16

6008498 8300

SR# 20164846861

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

•	• 🗇
To:	Page 5 of 5

.

.

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

. ...

The COMPLEX MILLER MILLER MEL	TION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE	S FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LIMITED LIARIUN
COMPANY TO TRANSACT B	SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
I. Arnica Health LLC		lude "Limited Liability Company," "L.J.,C.," or	
(Name of Por	eigh foinnea Dhonny Company, must inc	rude "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of t " or "LLC.")	ransacting business in Florida. The alternate pur	ne must include "Limited
2. Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)
4			
1232 NW 141st Aven		Florida, if prior to registration.) , F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
Pembroke Pines, FL 3			-
∠ 1232 NW 141st Avenu	(Street Address of Princi	pal Office)	
6. <u>1252 ((W) (415) Avenue</u>			- 2
Pembroke Pines, FL 3			
	(Mailing Addre		82
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. R	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ingan-: ••••• ⊡
Name:	Nazish Ahmed, Esq.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Office Address:	13813 NW 10th Court		S IA S IA S IA S IA S IA S IA S IA S IA
	Pembroke Pines	, Florida 33028	2005 65
Registered agent's accer	(City)	(Zip code)	-]×.
to complywith the provisi	ons of all statutes relative to the prop my position as registered agent	t as registered agent and agree to act in th er and complete performance of my duties agent's signaturo)	es (apacity, 1 jurner agree , and I am familiar with a
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who er 1232 NW 141st Avenue Pembrok		
8. The name, title or cap	• • • • •		
 8. The name, title or cap Sebastian Ahmed, Memb 9. Attached is a certificate 	er 1232 NW 141st Avenue Pembroke of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certific ubmitted)	o Pinos, FL 33028 d, duly authenticated by the official having cate is in a foreign language, a translation o	custody of records in the fithe certificate under oath
 8. The name, title or cap Sebastian Ahmed, Memb 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s This document is execute 	er 1232 NW 141st Avenue Pembroke of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certific ubmitted) Signature of an 4 in accordance with section 605.0203	o Pinos, FL 33028	f the certificate under oath - y false information